
CENTRAL INDIANA UTILITY  
CONTACT INFORMATION

Each office is independently owned and operated.

To find TV / phone / net providers, visit allconnect.com

Electric Companies
 Duke Energy
 Indianapolis Power & Light

Water, Sewer & Trash
 Carmel Water
 Citizens
 Republic Services
 Waste Management

Natural Gas 
 Vectren

800.521.2232
317.261.8222

317.571.2442
317.927.4328
317.917.7300
317.844.9200

800.227.1376

Electric Companies
 Duke Energy
 NineStar Power

Water, Sewer & Trash
 Indiana American Water
 Citizen Energy Group
 Hamilton Southeastern Utilities
 Ray’s Trash
 Republic
 Waste Management

Natural Gas
 Vectren Energy

800.521.2232
317.326.3131

800.492.8373
317.924.3311
317.577.2300
317.539.2024
317.917.7300
800.443.5646

800.227.1376

Electric Companies
 Duke Energy
 Indianapolis Power & Light

Water, Sewer & Trash
 Citizens Energy Group
 Indiana American Water
 Noblesville Utilities
 Waste Management

Natural Gas
 Vectren Energy

800.521.2232
317.261.8222

317.924.3311
800.492.8373
317.776.6353
317.776.6353

800.227.1376

Electric Companies
 Duke Energy

Water, Sewer & Trash
	 Citizens	Westfield
	 Westfield	Trash	and	Stormwater

Natural Gas
 Vectren
 Citizens Energy Group

 

800.521.2232

317.924.3311
317.896.5452

800.227.1376
317.924.3311

Electric Companies
 Duke Energy
 Boone REMC

Water, Sewer & Trash
 Citizens Water
 Rays Trash Service

Natural Gas
 Vectren Energy

 

800.521.2232
800.897.7362

317.924.3311
317.539.2024

800.227.1376

Utility Company Finder 

Cable Provider Finder

License Branch Finder

Post Office Finder

 

indyutilityinfo.com

allconnect.com

in.gov/bmv/2337.htm

postofficefinder.org
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